

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2606 OF 2006

CESC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF POST MASTER GENERAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2607 of 2006

Date: 09/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.
Mr. Rajat, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.for
M/S. Khaitan & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.for
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of the counsel for the respondents,
list after two weeks.(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master